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YemnioHaT U-19
2016/17 24-n Typ, MaT4 Ne166

CyboTa, 13.05.2017, 13:00, KCK "T'OJloBkiBCbkuMi", FonoBkiBKa. 17°C. Tnagadi: 100

0:0

«OnekcaHgpis» OnekcaHapis

1 YepHATUHCbKNI OnekcaHap
5 Bbrnkoe Onekcin
19 LWTenin OaHuno
20 [em'sHoBCbKUI Kupuno
9 TypalBaH
21 Mactyxos MaBno (K)
22 TiTapeHKko Brnaancnas
11 [Josrum flpocnas
13 CanenkiH OnekcaHap
4  Creubkos Tumyp
7  SuroyveHko OnekcaHap
3anacHi
12 Tapactok IBaH
10 JlaynHoB Xapxu-Mypag
3 Cepatok PonioH
15 Hikonaes Bonogumump
8 CeuHobon Egyapn
17 AHTOWMK Oner
14 MaHpen Cemioensb
TpeHep
KocTups Irop
ApbiTp:
3abpoaa Knum
AcucteHT 1:
Mwuxanntok MaBno
ACUCTEHT 2:
Anasyk Bonoaummp
4-v apbiTp:

®epaH leHnc

CnocTepiray apbiTpaxy:

Mypasinos Oner

1
25
21
5
4
17
23
9
77
27
99

«Kapnatu» JIbBiB

HOwunwnH Bagnm
3aBiHCbKUI HOpin
Onpuck PomaH
HepmaH Makcum
BepemieHko Oner
Ciy Onekcin
Cinb4eHko BiTanin (K)
Banenko Ceprin
Knum borpoaH
Koc Oner
PemeHtoK AHApii

3anacHi

33
13
22
7

10

3agepeniko AHTOH
Binun PomaH

Mupir MapkisH
Aynibcbknin AHapi
MeukiB Tapac

TpeHep
Tono4yko PomaH
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2016/17, 24-n Typ, MaTy Ne166
CyboTa, 13.05.2017, 13:00, KCK "rOJloskiBCcbkMI", FonoBKiBka. 17°C. Fnsgadi: 100

«OnekcaHgpis» OnekcaHapis 0:0 «KapnaTtu» JIbBiB
21" 23 Cinb4eHko BiTanin
5 bukoB Onekcin 39
, 77 Knum borpaH
43 i 22 Mupir MapkisH
11 Oosrun Apocnas 1l 46'
10 JTavnHoB Xagxu-Mypag
13 CanenkiH OnekcaHgp \
8 CeuHobon Egyapz N 46
7 AutoveHko OnekcaHap 1 46'
15 Hikonaes Bonognmup
52! 25 3aBiHCbkKI KOpin
, 27 Koc Oner
89 N 10 MeukiB Tapac
15 Hikonaes Bonogmmump 90+1'
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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